
Øvelse Resultat Navn Fødselsår Stevnested Dato Tyrvingpoeng
60 meter 8,78 Astrid S. Refsdal 2001 Drammen 10.jan 829

8,88 Frøya Eriksen 2003 Stange 12.mar 870
9,00 Selma Strøm-Jensen 2001 Fredrikstad 14.feb
9,01 Tuva M. Jacobsen 2002 Fredrikstad 14.feb
9,04 Loubna U. Kaabat 2000 Askim 17.jan
9,16 Sanne I. Kapstad 2004 Fredrikstad 14.feb
9,60 Maren Salvesen 2004 Askim 17.jan
9,70 Sigrid Skjeltorp 2005 Fredrikstad 14.feb

10,00 Alise R. Sundby 2003 Askim 17.jan
10,13 Emily R. Bertelsen 2002 Fredrikstad 14.feb
10,27 Marie U. Moen 2007 Bærum 07.feb
10,92 Siri H. Pettersen 2007 Fredrikstad 14.feb
11,28 Eline L. Lundsvoll 2007 Drammen 10.jan
11,38 Alva Andresen 2007 Fredrikstad 14.feb
11,68 Lisa G. Johansen 2007 Fredrikstad 14.feb
12,44 Lea Haziraj 2006 Fredrikstad 14.feb
12,62 Saga B. Aasen 2007 Fredrikstad 14.feb
13,39 Sara Logan 2006 Fredrikstad 14.feb
14,16 Alice L. Walbom 2009 Fredrikstad 14.feb
15,99 Angela M. Kristoffersen Askim 17.jan

200 meter 28,21 Astrid S. Refsdal 2001 Bærum 07.feb 866
30,82 Sanna I. Kapstad 2004 Stange 13.mar 819
32,10 Maren Salvesen 2004 Stange 13.mar

600 meter 2,03,92 Maren Salvesen 2004 Stange 12.mar
2,18,52 Sanna I. Kapstad 2004 Askim 17.jan
2,21,61 Sigrid Skjeltorp 2005 Fredrikstad 14.feb
2,57,76 Alise R. Sundby 2003 Askim 17.jan

800 meter 3,37,99 Mariann Stenbakk 1944 Nes 13.mar
3,47,11 Angela M. Kristoffersen Askim 17.jan

1500 meter 7,12,99 Mariann Stenbakk 1944 Nes 12.mar

3000 meter 15,31,84 Mariann Stenbakk 1944 Nes 13.mar

60m hekk (76 
cm / 7,5m) 11,20 Tuva M. Jacobsen 2002 Bærum 06.feb

Høyde 1,60 Astrid S. Refsdal 2001 Fredrikstad 14.feb 992
1,50 Frøya Eriksen 2003 Stange 12.mar 985
1,35 Sanne I. Kapstad 2004 Fredrikstad 14.feb 932
1,15 Maren Salvesen 2004 Askim 17.jan
1,15 Sigrid Skjeltorp 2005 Askim 17.jan 857
1,05 Marie U. Moen 2007 Askim 17.jan
0,95 Eline L. Lundsvoll 2007 Askim 17.jan

Høyde u/tilløp 1,10 Frøya Eriksen 2003 Fredrikstad 20.jan 848
1,05 Linn Oppegaard 1998 Moss 10.feb
1,00 Sanne I. Kapstad 2004 Moss 10.feb 810
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Stav 3,50 Hedda M. Kjølberg 2001 Bærum 28.des 1110

Lengde 
(satssone) 4,26 Frøya Eriksen 2003 Fredrikstad 14.feb 844

3,52 Sanne I. Kapstad 2004 Stange 13.mar
3,52 Maren Salvesen 2004 Stange 13.mar
3,38 Marie U. Moen 2007 Fredrikstad 14.feb
3,11 Marie U. Moen 2007 Bærum 07.feb
2,94 Eline L. Lundsvoll 2007 Drammen 10.jan
2,69 Siri H. Pettersen 2007 Fredrikstad 14.feb
2,68 Alva Andresen 2007 Fredrikstad 14.feb
2,50 Lisa G. Johansen 2007 Fredrikstad 14.feb
2,30 Sara Logan 2006 Fredrikstad 14.feb
2,21 Saga B. Aasen 2007 Fredrikstad 14.feb
1,99 Lea Haziraj 2006 Fredrikstad 14.feb
1,80 Alice L. Walbom 2009 Fredrikstad 14.feb

Lengde 4,86 Astrid S. Refsdal 2001 Fredrikstad 14.feb 895
4,40 Tuva M. Jacobsen 2002 Fredrikstad 14.feb 821
4,17 Selma Strøm-Jensen 2001 Fredrikstad 14.feb
3,48 Emily R. Bertelsen 2002 Fredrikstad 14.feb

Lengde u/tilløp 2,42 Linn Oppegaard 1998 Moss 10.feb 868
2,41 Astrid S. Refsdal 2001 Moss 10.feb 922
2,01 Sanne I. Kapstad 2004 Moss 10.feb 826

Kule (2 kg) 9,89 Sanne I. Kapstad 2004 Fredrikstad 14.feb 981
6,92 Frøya Eriksen 2003 Askim 17.jan
5,31 Maern Salvesen 2004 Stange 12.mar
5,28 Alise R. Sundby 2003 Askim 17.jan
4,67 Sigrid Skjeltorp 2005 Fredrikstad 14.feb
4,24 Marie U. Moen 2007 Fredrikstad 14.feb
3,98 Sara Logan 2006 Fredrikstad 14.feb
3,88 Lisa G. Johansen 2007 Fredrikstad 14.feb
3,75 Alva Andresen 2007 Fredrikstad 14.feb
3,64 Lea Haziraj 2006 Fredrikstad 14.feb
3,42 Saga B. Aasen 2007 Fredrikstad 14.feb
3,04 Siri H. Pettersen 2007 Fredrikstad 14.feb
1,93 Alice L. Walbom 2009 Fredrikstad 14.feb

Kule (3 kg) 9,49 Tuva M. Jacobsen 2002 Askim 17.jan 921
6,95 Loubna U. Kaabat 2000 Askim 17.jan
6,58 Selma Strøm-Jensen 2001 Askim 17.jan
6,26 Emily R. Bertelsen 2002 Fredrikstad 14.feb

Kappgang 1000 
meter 4,58,14 Ellen N. Sjøblom 1999 Fredrikstad 14.feb 817

5,42,70 Anette Nygård 2001 Fredrikstad 14.feb
5,43,12 Marit Astrid Pelle 2000 Fredrikstad 14.feb

Kappgang 1500 
meter 7,18,33 Ellen N. Sjøblom 1999 Steinkjer 26.feb

8,47,28 Marit Astrid Pelle 2000 Steinkjer 26.feb
8,50,01 Anette Nygård 2001 Steinkjer 26.feb



Kappgang 3000 
meter 16,02,79 Ellen N. Sjøblom 1999 Bærum 05.mar 897


